Particulate Samplers
Thermo Scientific FH62C14 Monitor
425454020	 Main CPU module w/software
425451026	 Analog I/O expansion pcb.
425451031	 Display w/soft keys
425451023	 5014i Electronics (Qty 2, Included)
Upgrade Kit: 	 KFH62C14
Thermo Scientific Model 5014i Beta Monitor

104733-02	 O Ring Between Eductor Body/Orifice
		  Holder/Filter Block/Bypass Eductor
104733-01	 Orifice Plug O-ring
104733-00	 Quartz Orifice O-ring
105325-00	 Teflon Ferrule Set for Converter Tube
Upgrade Kit: 	 K83i
Thermo Scientific Source Gas Probes
07010001-A	 16 to 1 5L IFED Assembly
07010001-B	 20 to 1 5L IFED Assembly
07010001-C	 25 to 1 5L IFED Assembly
07010001-D	 33 to 1 5L IFED Assembly
07010001-E	 50 to 1 5L IFED Assembly
07010001-F	 75 to 1 5L IFED Assembly
07010001-G	 100 to 1 5L IFED Assembly
07010001-M	 25 to 1 10L IFED Assembly
07010001-N	 50 to 1 10L IFED Assembly
07010001-O	 75 to 1 10L IFED Assembly
07010001-P	 100 to 1 10L IFED Assembly
07010001-Q	 125 to 1 10L IFED Assembly
07010001-R	 150 to 1 10L IFED Assembly
07010001-S	 175 to 1 10L IFED Assembly
07010010-M	 Assembly, IFED PRO 70, 10L 25 to 1
07010010-N	 Assembly, IFED PRO 70, 10L 50 to 1
07010010-P	 Assembly, IFED PRO 70,10L 100 to 1
07010010-R	 Assembly, IFED PRO 70,10L 150 to 1
07010010-T	 Assembly, IFED PRO, 701. 10L, 75-1
07010010-U	 Assembly, IFED PRO, 701. 10L,125-1
07010010-V	 Assembly, IFED PRO, 701. 10L,175-1
Offer valid until September 30, 2012 on select items only. Must be willing to accept partial delivery before September 30, 2012.
Standard terms and conditions apply. Promotional items will be shipped according to stock availability. Void where prohibited.
How will you save?